GW Instek launches the new LCR-1000 Series, which is a handheld LCR meter with the
automatic real-time test function. The series adopts TFT-LCD and provides a basic
accuracy of 0.2%. Users can choose to use buttons or touch screen operations. The
series, with high measurement accuracy and usability, is suitable for precision tests,
including maintenance test, component production, schools/research institutes,
and even quality test.
The LCR-1000 Series comprises 2 models. The LCR-1100 provides a test frequency
up to 100 kHz, and the LCR-1010 provides a test frequency up to 10 kHz. The

SPECIFICATIONS
LCR-1100/1010_ID1DHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LCR-1010
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
LCR-108 Test fixture (Tweezers) for SMD/Chip Components
10kHz Hand-held LCR Meter
User manual, Safety Instruction Sheet, Rechargeable Lithium battery (LCR-305),
Kelvin Clip (LCR-101), Short circuit bar (LCR-100), USB Cable Type A-C (LCR-205),
Carry bag (LCR-503)
LCR-11 00 100kHz Hand-held LCR Meter
User manual, Safety Instruction Sheet, Rechargeable Lithium battery (LCR-305),
Kelvin Clip (LCR-101), Short circuit bar (LCR-100), USB Cable Type A-C (LCR-205),
Carry bag (LCR-503), Tweezers Test fixture (LCR-108)